2025 Tournament Schedule

Wednesday, June 4" — Upper St. John Valley Senior Men
Saturday, June 7" — AVCC 2 Man Ca$$$h Scramble
Monday, June 16" — AVCC Senior Field Day

Saturday, June 28" — Helen Dixon 4-person Scramble
Saturday, July 12" — Potato Blossom Scramble
Saturday, July 19" - Tom Sappier Memorial

Sat./Sun., July 26 & 27 - AVCC Club Championships
Saturday, August 2" — Fort Fairfield Athletic Boosters
Wednesday, August 6™ — Upper St. John Valley Senior Ladies
Saturday, August 9" — Diamond Nicholas Memorial
Sunday, August 24" — AVCC Mixed Tournament
Thursday, August 28™ — Chad Arnold Memorial
Sat./Sun., August 30" & 315t — St. John Valley Open
Friday, September 5™ — Valcon Rock N Roll Scramble

Saturday, September 13" — AVCC Ca$$$$h Scramble

Schedule is subject to change
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